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54 Hodgsons Coach Operators

Northallerton - Kirkby Fleetham
Effective from: 29/04/2019

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital

Northallerton, The Buck 
Inn

Morton-on-Swale, C
romwell D

rive

Scru
ton, S

tation Road

Great Fencote, S
t Andrews T

erra
ce

Kirkb
y F

leetham, V
illa

ge Green

Monday to Friday                                                                                                                        No service on Bank Holidays except Good Friday

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive
Scruton, Station Road
Great Fencote, St Andrews Terrace
Kirkby Fleetham, Village Green

0845
0847
0856
0900
0903
0905

1055
1057
1106
1110
1113
1115

1435
1437
1446
1450
1453
1455

Saturday

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive
Scruton, Station Road
Great Fencote, St Andrews Terrace
Kirkby Fleetham, Village Green

0845
0847
0856
0900
0903
0905

1055
1057
1106
1110
1113
1115

1435
1437
1446
1450
1453
1455
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54 Hodgsons Coach Operators

Kirkby Fleetham - Northallerton
Effective from: 29/04/2019

Kirkb
y F

leetham, V
illa

ge Green

Great Fencote, S
t Andrews T

erra
ce

Scru
ton, S

tation Road

Morton-on-Swale, C
romwell D

rive

Northallerton, The Buck 
Inn

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital

Monday to Friday                                                                                                                        No service on Bank Holidays except Good Friday

Kirkby Fleetham, Village Green
Great Fencote, St Andrews Terrace
Scruton, Station Road
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Northallerton, Friarage Hospital

0905
0907
0910
0914
0923
0925

1115
1117
1120
1124
1133
1135

1630
1632
1635
1639
1648
1650

Saturday

Kirkby Fleetham, Village Green
Great Fencote, St Andrews Terrace
Scruton, Station Road
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive
Northallerton, The Buck Inn
Northallerton, Friarage Hospital

0905
0907
0910
0914
0923
0925

1115
1117
1120
1124
1133
1135

1630
1632
1635
1639
1648
1650


