## **Northallerton - Kirkby Fleetham**

Effective from: 29/04/2019

**Hodgsons Coach Operators** 





M	or	ıda	ay	to	Fr	id	lay
---	----	-----	----	----	----	----	-----

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital	0845	1055	1435
Northallerton, The Buck Inn	0847	1057	1437
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive	0856	1106	1446
Scruton, Station Road	0900	1110	1450
<b>Great Fencote, St Andrews Terrace</b>	0903	1113	1453
Kirkby Fleetham, Village Green	0905	1115	1455

## **Saturday**

Northallerton, Friarage Hospital	0845	1055	1435
Northallerton, The Buck Inn	0847	1057	1437
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive	0856	1106	1446
Scruton, Station Road	0900	1110	1450
<b>Great Fencote, St Andrews Terrace</b>	0903	1113	1453
Kirkby Fleetham, Village Green	0905	1115	1455

No service on Bank Holidays except Good Friday

## **Kirkby Fleetham - Northallerton**

Effective from: 29/04/2019

**Hodgsons Coach Operators** 





١	VI	0	n	d	a	y	to	F	r	O	a	y
---	----	---	---	---	---	---	----	---	---	---	---	---

0905	1115	1630
0907	1117	1632
0910	1120	1635
0914	1124	1639
0923	1133	1648
0925	1135	1650
	0907 0910 0914 0923	0907 1117 0910 1120 0914 1124 0923 1133

## **Saturday**

Kirkby Fleetham, Village Green	0905	1115	1630
<b>Great Fencote, St Andrews Terrace</b>	0907	1117	1632
Scruton, Station Road	0910	1120	1635
Morton-on-Swale, Cromwell Drive	0914	1124	1639
Northallerton, The Buck Inn	0923	1133	1648
Northallerton, Friarage Hospital	0925	1135	1650

No service on Bank Holidays except Good Friday